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SPRING ‘24
CALENDAR
Classes, Events, 
Programs and 
Registration Dates
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Tuesday, January 23
Camp Registration Begins at 9 a.m. pg. 40

Tuesday, January 30
Spring Registration Begins pg. 150

Thursday, March 14
Pi Day Celebration Hidden Oaks Nature Center pg. 135

Saturday, March 16
Women’s Work in the 19th Century Colvin Run Mill pg. 111

Sunday, March 17
Natures Colorful Eggs Hidden Pond Nature Center pg. 119

St. Patrick’s Day Science Hidden Oaks Nature Center pg. 135

Saturday, March 23
Dinosaur Egg Hunt Hidden Oaks Nature Center pg. 119

Spring EGG-stravaganza Lake Fairfax Park pg. 121

Sunday, March 24
Dinosaur Egg Hunt Hidden Oaks Nature Center pg. 119

Monday, March 25
Great American April 2024 Solar Eclipse Preview Turner Farm Park pg. 134

Saturday, March 30
Baskets & Bunnies Burke Lake Park pg. 90

Bubbles and Bunnies Cub Run Rec Center pg. 25

Easter Egg Hunt at Colvin Run Mill Colvin Run Mill pg. 90

Sunday, April 1
Mill in Motion Colvin Run Mill pg. 111

Saturday, April 6
Bluebells at the Bend Riverbend Park pg. 89

Eggsperiments Hidden Oaks Nature Center pg. 134

Going for the Green Pinecrest Golf Course pg. 107

Mill in Motion Colvin Run Mill pg. 111

Monday, April 8
Partial Solar Eclipse Celebration Ellanor C. Lawrence Park pg. 89

Partial Solar Eclipse Celebration Burke Lake Park pg. 89

Safely See the Partial Eclipse Historic Huntley pg. 135

Saturday, April 20
Earth Day Celebration Sully Historic Site pg. 91

Sunday, April 21
Nature Walk with a Police Officer Hidden Oaks Nature Center pg. 122

Tuesday, April 30
Getaway - Wildflower Walk Green Spring Gardens Park pg. 85

Saturday, May 4
Spring Farm Day Frying Pan Farm Park pg. 88

Sunday, May 5
Culmore Day Woodrow Wilson Library pg. 92

Mill in Motion Colvin Run Mill pg. 111

Alice in Wonderland Tea Party Hidden Oaks Nature Center pg. 122

Saturday, May 11
Two Person Best Ball Oakmont Golf Center pg. 108

Saturday, May 18
Spring Two Person Team Challenge Burke Lake Golf Center pg. 108

Spring Garden Day Green Spring Gardens pg. 103

Sunday, May 19
Spring Scramble Tournament Pinecrest Golf Course pg. 108 Earth Day at Sully Historic Site. 




